
Week No Fixtures Week Start Week End Week Desc League

40 Mon, 26 June Sun, 2 July Week 40

41 Mon, 3 July Sun, 9 July Week 41

42 Mon, 10 July Sun, 16 July Week 42

43 Mon, 17 July Sun, 23 July Week 43

44 Mon, 24 July Sun, 30 July Week 44

45 Mon, 31 July Sun, 6 August Week 45

46 Mon, 7 August Sun, 13 August Week 46

47 Mon, 14 August Sun, 20 August Week 47

48 Mon, 21 August Sun, 27 August Week 48

49 Mon, 28 August Sun, 3 September Week 49

50 Auction Night Mon, 4 September Sun, 10 September Week 50

1 Mon, 11 September Sun, 17 September Week 1 Dream League

2 Mon, 18 September Sun, 24 September Week 2 Dream League

3 Mon, 25 September Sun, 1 October Week 3 Dream League

51 International Mon, 2 October Sun, 8 October Week 51

4 Mon, 9 October Sun, 15 October Week 4 Dream League

5 Mon, 16 October Sun, 22 October Week 5 Dream League

6 Mon, 23 October Sun, 29 October Week 6 Dream League

7 Mon, 30 October Sun, 5 November Week 7 Dream League

52 International Mon, 6 November Sun, 12 November Week 52

8 Mon, 13 November Sun, 19 November Week 8 Dream League

9 Mon, 20 November Sun, 26 November Week 9 Dream League

10 Mon, 27 November Sun, 3 December Week 10 Dream League

11 Mon, 4 December Sun, 10 December Week 11 Dream League

12 Mon, 11 December Sun, 17 December Week 12 Dream League

13 Mon, 18 December Sun, 24 December Week 13 Dream League

14 Mon, 25 December Sun, 31 December Week 14 Dream League

15 Mon, 1 January Sun, 7 January Week 15 Dream League

16 Mon, 8 January Sun, 14 January Week 16 Dream League

17 Cup1 Mon, 15 January Sun, 21 January Week 17 Dream League

18 Cup2 Mon, 22 January Sun, 28 January Week 18 Dream League

19 Cup3 Mon, 29 January Sun, 4 February Week 19 Dream League

20 Cup4 Mon, 5 February Sun, 11 February Week 20 Dream League

21 Mon, 12 February Sun, 18 February Week 21 Dream League

22 Cup5 Mon, 19 February Sun, 25 February Week 22 Dream League

23 Cup6 Mon, 26 February Sun, 4 March Week 23 Dream League

24 CupSF1 Mon, 5 March Sun, 11 March Week 24 Dream League

25 CupSF2 Mon, 12 March Sun, 18 March Week 25 Dream League

53 International Mon, 19 March Sun, 25 March Week 53

26 CupSFr Mon, 26 March Sun, 1 April Week 26 Dream League

27 Mon, 2 April Sun, 8 April Week 27 Dream League

28 CupF1 Mon, 9 April Sun, 15 April Week 28 Dream League

29 CupF2 Mon, 16 April Sun, 22 April Week 29 Dream League

30 CupF1 Mon, 23 April Sun, 29 April Week 30 Dream League

54 Mon, 30 April Sun, 6 May Week 54

55 Mon, 7 May Sun, 13 May Week 55

56 Mon, 14 May Sun, 20 May Week 56

57 Mon, 21 May Sun, 27 May Week 57

58 Mon, 28 May Sun, 3 June Week 58

Dream League 2018 - Schedule



Auction Opening Closing Effective Week Issue bid pack
Deadline, publish

winning bids

Releases and

squad updates

Pre-Season Tue, 5 Sep Tue, 5 Sep 1 Tue, 5 Sep Thu, 7 Sep Fri, 8 Sep

Mopup R1 Wed, 6 Sep Thu, 7 Sep 1 Wed, 6 Sep Sat, 9 Sep Sun, 10 Sep

Mopup R1 Release Thu, 7 Sep 1

Mopup R2 Fri, 8 Sep Sun, 10 Sep 1 Fri, 8 Sep Tue, 12 Sep Wed, 13 Sep

Mopup R2 Release Sun, 10 Sep 1

October R1 Mon, 2 Oct Mon, 6 Oct 4 Mon, 2 Oct Wed, 8 Oct Thu, 9 Oct

October R1 Release Sat, 7 Oct 5

October R2 Mon, 9 Oct Fri, 13 Oct 5 Mon, 9 Oct Sun, 15 Oct Mon, 16 Oct

October R2 Release Sat, 14 Oct 6

October R3 Mon, 16 Oct Fri, 20 Oct 6 Mon, 16 Oct Sun, 22 Oct Mon, 23 Oct

October R3 Release Sat, 21 Oct 7

January R1 Mon, 29 Jan Fri, 2 Feb 20 Mon, 29 Jan Sun, 4 Feb Mon, 5 Feb

January R1 Release Sat, 3 Feb 21

January R2 Mon, 5 Feb Fri, 9 Feb 21 Mon, 5 Feb Sun, 11 Feb Mon, 12 Feb

January R2 Release Sat, 10 Feb 22

January R3 Mon, 12 Feb Fri, 16 Feb 22 Mon, 12 Feb Sun, 18 Feb Mon, 19 Feb

January R3 Release Sat, 17 Feb 23

Auction Dates



Owners

Initial Full Name Team Name Surname Nickname League Cup

NHU Nigel Hughes ATHLETICO STANDISH Hughes Nigel P A

CG Chris Griffin THE JORDI GOMEZ LOVE-IN Griffin Griff C B

MS Mo Sudell LOCOMOTIVE LEIGHPZIG Sudell Mo N C

AC Andy Charleston MICKY QUINN'S SHIRT Charleston Andy J D

JB Jack Bradley JACK'S HITS Bradley Jack F E

HB Howard Bradley BRUSH IT, MUNCH AND GAG BACK Bradley Brad E F

NH Nigel Heyes REAL MADRID ICULE UNITED Heyes Nig I G

JM John Murphy JEAN PIERRE'S TAP-INS Murphy Murph M H

PFA Paul Fairhurst EARBY TDC Fairhurst Paul H I

RE Rob Emmison MURDER ON ZIDANE'S FLOOR Emmison Rob B J

GM Graham Miller SPORTING ANATTYJACKET Miller Graham L K

JF Jonny Fairclough FORTUNA DUFFLECOAT Fairclough Jonny A L

ACL Andy Clucas BREAST HOMAGE ALBION Clucas Cluke G M

MM Michael Madani OG HOTSPERMS Madani Michael K N

JE John Evans NEWTON RIFLES Evans John O O

PG Paul Greenwood ABE FROHMAN'S SAUSAGE KINGS Greenwood Greeny D P


